K-5 SPECIALS CALENDAR
2022 - 2023
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SEPTEMBER 2022
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OCTOBER 2022

NOVEMBER 2022

DECEMBER 2022

8/18/2022

8/18-8/22/2022

9/2/2022

9/5/2022

9/23/2022

10/6 - 10/7/2022

10/21/2022

11/11/2022

11/21-11/25/2022

12/16/2022

12/19-12/30/2022

1/2/2023

1/16/2023

1/20/2023

2/10/2023

2/16-2/20/2023

3/10/2023

3/20-3/24/2023

4/7/2023

4/28/2023

5/11/2023

5/12/2023

5/25/2023

ALL Students First Day of School
Kindergarten Students 1/2 Day
Professional Development- No School
Labor Day- No School

Professional Development- No School
Fall Break- No School

Professional Development- No School
Professional Development- No School
Thanksgiving Break- No School

All Students 1/2 Day - No Specials
Winter Break- No School

Professional Development- No School
Martin Luther King Day- No School
Professional Development- No School
Professional Development- No School
Mid-Winter Break- No School
Professional Development- No School
Spring Break- No School

Professional Development- No School
Professional Development- No School
Field Day - 3-5 Main Campus

Field Day - K-2 North Campus

All Students 1/2 Day - No Specials
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DAILY SCHEDULE
THIRD-/8:10-9:00

FOURTH-|9:05-9:55 S- SCIENCE
AA FIFTH-|9:58-10:48 C- COMPUTERS
ACADEMY | KINDER-11:55-12:50 A- ART
FIRST-/12:55-1:50 M- MUSIC

SECOND- 1:55-2:47 P- P.E. (Sneakers)

| TEACHER | RED | ORANGE | GREEN | BLUE | PURPLE |

KINDERGARTEN

K-4 Specials Rotation

OF CHARTER SCHOOLS

DEPEW
HAHS
LOBEDA
OLSON
POLLOCK

GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
RYAN
SPTARU
TWEED

ASCHERL
HYMAN
KIMMETT
LICHTI
WEAVER

CARPENTER
GOMEZ
MUNCY

RINGENBERG
YOUNG-HENSCHEID

GRAMAROSSA
GREGORY
ROCK
ROSEN
SEIDEL
FIFTH GRADE

Band and Orchestra students attend music on both music and computer days.

SUBJECT
SCIENCE

COMPUTERS or
BAND/ORCHESTRA

ART

MUSIC or
BAND/ORCHESTRA

P.E.




