K-5 SPECIALS CALENDAR

2022 - 2023

AUGUST 2022									
S	М	M TU W TH F							
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

SEPTEMBER 2022									
S	M	M TU W TH F S							
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30				

OCTOBER 2022									
S	М	M TU W TH F S							
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

NOVEMBER 2022										
S	М	M TU W TH F S								
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30							

DECEMBER 2022								
S	M	S						
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

8/18/2022	ALL Students First Day of School
8/18-8/22/2022	Kindergarten Students 1/2 Day
9/2/2022	Professional Development- No School
9/5/2022	Labor Day- No School
9/23/2022	Professional Development- No School
10/6 - 10/7/2022	Fall Break- No School
10/21/2022	Professional Development- No School
11/11/2022	Professional Development- No School
11/21-11/25/2022	Thanksgiving Break- No School
12/16/2022	All Students 1/2 Day - No Specials
12/19-12/30/2022	Winter Break- No School
1/2/2023	Professional Development- No School
1/16/2023	Martin Luther King Day- No School
1/20/2023	Professional Development- No School
2/10/2023	Professional Development- No School
2/16-2/20/2023	Mid-Winter Break- No School
3/10/2023	Professional Development- No School
3/20-3/24/2023	Spring Break- No School
4/7/2023	Professional Development- No School
4/28/2023	Professional Development- No School
5/11/2023	Field Day - 3-5 Main Campus
5/12/2023	Field Day - K-2 North Campus

JANUARY 2023								
S	M TU W TH F							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

FEBRUARY 2023										
S	M	M TU W TH F S								
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	26 27 28									

	MARCH 2023									
S	M TU W TH F S									
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

	APRIL 2023									
S	М	M TU W TH F								
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
30										

MAY 2023								
S	M TU W TH F							
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					



5/25/2023 All Students 1/2 Day - No Specials



DAILY SCHEDULE	
THIRD- 8:10-9:00	
FOURTH- 9:05-9:55	
FIFTH- 9:58-10:48	
KINDER- 11:55-12:50	
FIRST- 12:55-1:50	
SECOND- 1:55-2:47	

K-4 Specials Rotation

S- SCIENCE
C- COMPUTERS
A- ART
M- MUSIC
P- P.E. (Sneakers)

	OLOGND-	1100 2111	•	1 - 1 .E. (Officialis)		
TEACHER	RED	ORANGE		BLUE	PURPLE	
KINDERGARTEN						
DEPEW	S	С	Α	M	Р	
HAHS	P	S	C	A	M	
LOBEDA	M	P	S	С	A	
OLSON	Α	M	Р	S	С	
POLLOCK	С	Α	M	Р	S	
FIRST GRADE						
GONZALEZ	S	С	Α	M	Р	
GUTIERREZ	Р	S	С	Α	M	
RYAN	M	Р	S	С	Α	
SPTARU	Α	M	Р	S	С	
TWEED	С	Α	M	Р	S	
SECOND GRADE						
ASCHERL	S	С	Α	M	Р	
HYMAN	Р	S	С	Α	M	
KIMMETT	M	Р	S	С	Α	
LICHTI	Α	M	Р	S	С	
WEAVER	С	Α	M	Р	S	
THIRD GRADE						
CARPENTER	S	С	Α	M	Р	
GOMEZ	P	S	C	A	M	
MUNCY	M	P	S	C	A	
RINGENBERG	A	M	P	S	С	
YOUNG-HENSCHEID	C	A	M	P	S	
FOURTH GRADE						
GRAMAROSSA	S	С	Α	М	Р	
GREGORY	P	S	C	A	M	
ROCK	M	P	S	C	A	
ROSEN	A	M	P	S	C	
SEIDEL	C	A	M	P	S	
FIFTH GRADE						
Band and Orchestra students attend music on both music and computer days.						
SUBJECT	RED	ORANGE		BLUE	PURPLE	
SCIENCE	С	D	E	Α	В	
COMPUTERS or BAND/ORCHESTRA	D	E	Α	В	С	
ART	E	A	В	С	D	
MUSIC or BAND/ORCHESTRA	A	В	С	D	E	
P.E.	В	С	D	E	Α	